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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРТНИКОВ Демид РОС  3  1  0  0  2  1 0,000 -17 7 7

ВОДАДОХОВ Платон РОС  V  V  V  0  1  V 0,667 0 17 4

ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС  V  1  2  2  1  V 0,333 -4 14 5

ЛОПАТИН Виктор КРА  V  2  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 21 2

ГАВРИЛЯК Артем КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ВРЖ  V  V  V  0  1  V 0,667 2 17 3

БРЕЖНЕВ Михаил ВРЖ  V  3  1  1  1  3 0,167 -8 13 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОРОНЬКО Аркадий РОС  0  1  1  2  2  0 0,000 -18 6 7

БУРГУН Дмитрий РОС  V  2  3  2  2  1 0,167 -6 14 6

ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

НИКОНОРКИН Даниил ВРЖ  V  V  0  V  1  0 0,500 -1 13 4

КУРИЛОВ Константин ВРЖ  V  V  0  0  1  0 0,333 -11 9 5

ЕВСТРОПОВ Степан КРА  V  V  3 V2  V  3 0,667 6 20 3

МУХТЯРОВ Федор ЛИП  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 13 21 2

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САЛИЕВ Сальман КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

ПАРХОМЕНКО Алексей КРА  0  V  0  V  1 0,400 -7 9 5

УШАКОВ Даниил РОС  0  2  V  V  2 0,400 -4 12 4

КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС  1  V  2  V  3 0,400 -1 14 3

ТРОФИМОВ Артемий ЛИП  1  2  2  3  2 0,000 -10 10 6

ТЫРЧЕНКОВ Николай ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 16 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОГАН Андрей РОС  V  0  0  0  3 0,200 -9 7 5

ЛИНЬКО Дмитрий РОС  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

УШАКОВ Родион РОС  V  V  2  0  V 0,600 5 14 3

ПАШКОВ Марк КРА  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 12 18 2

БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

ПОСТНИКОВ Сергей ЛИП  V  V  1  0  0 0,400 -6 9 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАЛИЕНКО Михаил РОС  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 7 16 3

МИЛОСЕРДОВ Марк РОС  2  3  V  3  0 0,200 -7 12 5

ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 10 18 1

ЗИНЧЕНКО Гордей ЛИП  0  3  0  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6

БЕРЕЖНОВ Илья КРА  3  V  1  V  0 0,400 -4 12 4

АНДРЮНИН Степан ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 16 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных

1 САЛИЕВ Сальман КРА 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных

3 ГАВРИЛЯК Артем КРА 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных

3 ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных

5 МУХТЯРОВ Федор ЛИП 0,833 13 21 квалифицированных

6 ПАШКОВ Марк КРА 0,800 12 18 квалифицированных

7 ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных

8 АНДРЮНИН Степан ВРЖ 0,800 10 16 квалифицированных

9 ПАЛИЕНКО Михаил РОС 0,800 7 16 квалифицированных

10 ТЫРЧЕНКОВ Николай ВРЖ 0,800 4 16 квалифицированных

11 ЛОПАТИН Виктор КРА 0,667 10 21 квалифицированных

12 ЕВСТРОПОВ Степан КРА 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных

13 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ВРЖ 0,667 2 17 квалифицированных

14 ВОДАДОХОВ Платон РОС 0,667 0 17 квалифицированных

15 УШАКОВ Родион РОС 0,600 5 14 квалифицированных

16 НИКОНОРКИН Даниил ВРЖ 0,500 -1 13 квалифицированных

17 КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС 0,400 -1 14 квалифицированных

18 БЕРЕЖНОВ Илья КРА 0,400 -4 12 квалифицированных

18 УШАКОВ Даниил РОС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицированных

20 ПОСТНИКОВ Сергей ЛИП 0,400 -6 9 квалифицированных

21 ПАРХОМЕНКО Алексей КРА 0,400 -7 9 квалифицированных

22 ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицированных

23 КУРИЛОВ Константин ВРЖ 0,333 -11 9 квалифицированных

24 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Марк РОС 0,200 -7 12 квалифицированных

25 БОГАН Андрей РОС 0,200 -9 7 квалифицированных

26 БУРГУН Дмитрий РОС 0,167 -6 14 квалифицированных

27 БРЕЖНЕВ Михаил ВРЖ 0,167 -8 13 квалифицированных

28 ТРОФИМОВ Артемий ЛИП 0,000 -10 10 квалифицированных

29 ЗИНЧЕНКО Гордей ЛИП 0,000 -16 4 квалифицированных

30 БОРТНИКОВ Демид РОС 0,000 -17 7 квалифицированных

31 ХОРОНЬКО Аркадий РОС 0,000 -18 6 квалифицированных

32 ЛИНЬКО Дмитрий РОС 0,000 -20 0 квалифицированных
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